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Active Cohorts - No. of Doses Administered
Cohort
 

Tot. Administered Dose 1 Dose 2

Cohort 1

Cohort 2

Cohort 3

Cohort 4

Cohort 5

Cohort 7

Non-coded

193,090

353,295

665,227

141,071

63,814

937

508

108,557

254,465

445,990

140,430

63,802

937

459

84,533

98,830

219,237

641

12

0

49

Total 1,417,942 1,014,640 403,302

Doses Administered by Type

312,524 (22.0%)

66,618 (4.7%)

Pfizer 1,038,800 (73.3%)

AstraZeneca

Moderna

AstraZeneca Moderna Pfizer

Cohorts:    1=Long-term Res. Care Facilities   2=Frontline Healthcare Workers   3=Aged 70+   4 =Aged 16-69 at Very High Risk   5=All Aged 60-69   7=Aged 16-59 at High Risk   Non-coded=No information provided
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6,752

14,122

26,084

29,683
31,627

21,428

8,636

15,560

1,716

6,130
8,641

10,934 11,443

5,602

304
2,809

Dose 1 Dose 2 Tot. Cumulative

1,014,640
Dose 1

403,302
Dose 2

1,417,942
Total Vaccination Doses

Please note the 
following:
1. There will be a one-day 
lag in publication. 
2. The number recorded as 
having been delivered will 
always be modestly below 
the number actually 
delivered.  This will be due 
to a lag in a small number 
of cases between the 
actual administration of 
the vaccination and the 
subsequent recording of 
details on the system. 
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